___________________________________________________________________________
UESD54B/55B/56B/57B/64B
Quad/Five/Six Line ESD Protection Diode Array
UESD54B SC70-5/SC88A/SOT353
UESD55B SC89-6/SOT563/SOT666
UESD56B SC89-6/SOT563/SOT666
UESD57B DFN1616-6L

 Low clamping voltage
 Solid-state silicon avalanche technology
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Working
Voltage Packaging Type Channel Marking
Code
Shipping
Qty
UESD54B 5.0V SC70-5/SC88A/SOT353 4 UQ5
UESD55B 5.0V SC89-6/SOT563/SOT666 4 UF5
UESD56B 5.0V SC89-6/SOT563/SOT666 5 UB5
UESD57B 5.0V DFN1616-6L 6 E57
UESD64B 5.0V SC89-5/SOT553/SOT665 4 UR6
3000pcs/
7 Inch Reel
___________________________________________________________________________